Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

approximately 15 mg and has a fl ammability rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD NBS08  -  SRDA  3.3  -  4
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     NBS08 = Narrow Body SOIC8 Package
Model
 SRDA = Steering/TVS Diode Array
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 3.3 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Protection Lines
 4 = 4 Lines
Typical Part Marking
CDNBS08-SRDA3.3-4............................................................... PRA
CDNBS08-SRDA05-4................................................................ PRB
CDNBS08-SRDA12-4................................................................PRD
CDNBS08-SRDA15-4................................................................ PRE
Dimensions
A
4.80 - 5.00
(0.189 - 0.197)
B
3.81 - 4.00
(0.150 - 0.157)
C
5.80 - 6.20
(0.228 ± 0.244)
D
0.36 - 0.51
(0.014 - 0.020)
E
1.35 - 1.75
(0.053 - 0.069)
F
0.102 - 0.203
(0.004 - 0.008)
G
0.25 - 0.50
(0.010 - 0.020)
H
0.51 - 1.12
(0.020 - 0.044)
I
0.190 - 0.229
(0.0075 - 0.0090)
J
4.60 - 5.21
(0.181 - 0.205)
K
0.28 - 0.79
(0.011 - 0.031)
L
1.27
(0.050)
A B
CD
E
A
B
C
G45 °
NOM.
I H
D
K